

## 2013 DRAFTING REQUEST

### Senate Amendment (SA-AB85)

Received: **5/8/2013** Received By: **mshovers**  
Wanted: **As time permits** Same as LRB:  
For: **Mark Miller (608) 266-9170** By/Representing: **Bridget**  
May Contact: Drafter: **mshovers**  
Subject: **Local Gov't - counties** Addl. Drafters:  
Extra Copies: **EVM**

Submit via email: **YES**  
Requester's email: **Sen.Miller@legis.wisconsin.gov**  
Carbon copy (CC) to:

---

#### Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

---

#### Topic:

Changes to Milwaukee County board, executive; supervisor compensation

---

#### Instructions:

P. 8, line 15: delete "per capita" and substitute "median household"

---

#### Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/1	mshovers 5/8/2013	kfollett 5/8/2013	rschluet 5/8/2013	_____	lparisi 5/8/2013	lparisi 5/8/2013	

FE Sent For:

<END>

8  
}

**2013 DRAFTING REQUEST**

**Senate Amendment (SA-AB95)**

Received: **5/8/2013** Received By: **mshovers**  
 Wanted: **As time permits** Same as LRB:  
 For: **Mark Miller (608) 266-9170** By/Representing: **Bridget**  
 May Contact: Drafter: **mshovers**  
 Subject: **Local Gov't - counties** Addl. Drafters:  
 Extra Copies: **EVM**

Submit via email: **YES**  
 Requester's email: **Sen.Miller@legis.wisconsin.gov**  
 Carbon copy (CC) to:

**Pre Topic:**

No specific pre topic given

**Topic:**

Changes to Milwaukee County board, executive; supervisor compensation

**Instructions:**

P. 8, line 15: delete "per capita" and substitute "median household"

**Drafting History:**

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/1	mshovers	11/5/13 5/8/13		_____	_____		
11 MES							
FE Sent For:							

<END>



State of Wisconsin  
2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



LRBa0411/1

MES...  
*gf*

*fmr*

SENATE AMENDMENT,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 95

WANTED  
THURS. a.m.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 1. Page 8, line 15: delete "per capita" and substitute "median household".
- 3 (END)



State of Wisconsin  
2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



LRBa0411/1  
MES:kjf:rs

**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 85**

Before  
Changes

May 10, 2013 – Offered by Senator MILLER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 8, line 15: delete “per capita” and substitute “median household”.
- 3 (END)



**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 85**

May 10, 2013 – Offered by Senator MILLER.

1  
2  
3

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

*engrossed*  
**1.** Page 8, line ~~15~~<sup>16</sup>: delete “per capita” and substitute “median household”.

(END)



**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 85**

May 10, 2013 - Offered by Senator MILLER.

After  
changes

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 8, line 16: delete "per capita" and substitute "median household".
- 3 (END)